— Kaua'i Japanese Cultural Society —

Pearl Shimizu, President pkgshim3@hawaiiantel.net 329 Lanakila Road, Kapa'a HI 96746 ph. 822-5353

Name		
Mailing Address	Town	Zip
Land Phone	Cell	
eMail		
Group Affiliation(s) [if any]		
(5)		
Make chec Mail check	nnual dues: \$10.00 • January 1st k to <u>Kauai Japanese Cultural Socie</u> with this form to Membership Con James Yamamoto 6457 Ahele Drive Kapa'a, HI 96746	nmittee:
Tuuu Tuupu.	• Donations accepted	
	Pearl Shimizu, President pkgshim3@hawaiiantel.net Lanakila Road, Kapa'a HI 96746 ph. 822-5353	Society —
Name		
Mailing Address	Town	Zip
Land Phone	Cell	
eMail		
Group Affiliation(s) [if any]	0 (K) M	

Annual dues: \$10.00 • January 1st

Make check to Kauai Japanese Cultural Society, Inc.

Mail check with this form to Membership Committee:

James Yamamoto 6457 Ahele Drive Kapa'a, HI 96746

- Kaua'i Japanese Cultural Society is a nonprofit organization.
 - Donations accepted_____

— Kaua'i Japanese Cultural Society —

Pearl Shimizu, President pkgshim3@hawaiiantel.net 329 Lanakila Road, Kapa'a HI 96746 ph. 822-5353

Name		
Mailing Address	Town	Zip
Land Phone	Cell	
eMail		
Group Affiliation(s) [if any]		

Annual dues: \$10.00 • January 1st

Make check to Kauai Japanese Cultural Society, Inc.

Mail check with this form to Membership Committee:

James Yamamoto 6457 Ahele Drive Kapa'a, HI 96746

- Kaua'i Japanese Cultural Society is a nonprofit organization.
 - Donations accepted _____